
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Moretti

Capogrossi

Marinelli

Boriani

Bianchini

Capogrossi

Bianchella

Tempesta

Anselmi

Cicchini

Marabini

Ferazzani

Micozzi

Fusco

Rosi

Galassi

De Fazio

Battaglini

Rinaldi

Baldoni

Gobbi

Bugatti

Adriano

Maurizio

Stefano

Massimo

Andrea

Igor

Luca

Alessandro

Francesco

Marco

Simone

Roberto

Giuseppe

Elvis

Luca

Luca

Cristian

Marco

Edoardo

Massimo

Sauro

Massimo

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

8,5

8,5

9,5

9,5

10,5

11,5

11,5

11,5

11,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

12,5

13,5

13,5

13,5

14,5

14,5

15,5

15,5

15,5

1 - 2 - 5½

2 - 1 - 5½

1 - 3 - 5½

3 - 1 - 5½

1 - 4 - 5½

1 - 5 - 5½

5 - 1 - 5½

4 - 2 - 5½

3 - 3 - 5½

6 - 1 - 5½

5 - 2 - 5½

3 - 4 - 5½

4 - 3 - 5½

3 - 4 - 5½

1 - 7 - 5½

2 - 6 - 5½

4 - 4 - 5½

2 - 7 - 5½

4 - 5 - 5½

9 - 1 - 5½

3 - 7 - 5½

7 - 3 - 5½

10.696

7.364

7.675

5.606

8.660

7.373

6.371

5.229

7.676

7.523

6.936

7.339

6.377

6.046

5.891

8.075

6.309

5.600

6.219

6.323

5.805

4.685
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Organizzazione Comitato Provinciale di Ancona
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12:54:42
Direttore di Gara

Mazzola Giovanni
Giudice di Gara

TOGNI ADRIANO



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Fabbri

Cartuccia

Domenella

Varoli

Cicchini

Battaglini

Mari

Mazzieri

Bonnici

Baldassari

Gubbiotti

Sollini

Copparoni

Santoni

Vandamme

Lancioni

Reni

Paladini

Squadroni

Graidi

Simonetti

Taini

Daniele

Adriano

Francesco

Giancarlo

Cristiano

Michele

Fabio

Ivano

Maurizio

Emanuele

Massimiliano

Franco

Mirco

Nicola

Godwin

Moreno

Tommaso

Mauro

Alessio

Alessandro

Fabrizio

Marco

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

15,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

17,5

19,5

19,5

19,5

20,0

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

21,5

21,5

21,5

4 - 6 - 5½

9 - 2 - 5½

3 - 8 - 5½

8 - 3 - 5½

7 - 4 - 5½

5 - 6 - 5½

6 - 5 - 5½

6 - 5 - 5½

10 - 2 - 5½

5 - 9 - 5½

6 - 8 - 5½

7 - 7 - 5½

2 - 7 -11

4 -11 - 5½

10 - 5 - 5½

5 -10 - 5½

7 - 8 - 5½

7 - 8 - 5½

8 - 7 - 5½

10 - 6 - 5½

6 -10 - 5½

6 -10 - 5½

3.911

4.912

4.095

3.877

5.717

6.000

5.765

4.952

4.552

5.149

4.346

5.448

6.392

4.412

3.911

3.480

4.496

3.555

3.212

4.927

4.842

3.390
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Giudice di Gara

TOGNI ADRIANO



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Giaccaglia

Fiara

Bezerra

Manco

Mammoli

Ghergo

Scisciani

Ambrosini

Chiusaroli

Tabacchetti

Magi

Matteucci

Bulgarini

Postiglione

Campo

Paolo

Fabrizio

Duerson

Antonio

Matteo

Elia

Marco

Alberto

Luca

Gianni

Massimo

Giuseppe

Mauro

Maurizio

Salvatore

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Conero Surfcasting A.S.D.

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Castelfidardo A.S.D. (Daiwa)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

All Sport Fishing Club A.S.D. (Colmic S.P.A.)

22,0

23,5

23,5

23,5

24,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,5

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

31,0

32,0

2 - 9 -11

7 -11 - 5½

8 -10 - 5½

9 - 9 - 5½

2 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

5 - 9 -11

8 - 6 -11

11 - 9 - 5½

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

11 - 8 -11

9 -10 -11

9 -11 -11

10 -11 -11

5.005

2.845

3.220

2.019

3.515

4.833

5.318

3.936

888

2.753

2.395

1.087

1.739

1.388

1.727
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12:54:43
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Mazzola Giovanni
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TOGNI ADRIANO


